

December 6, 2020

BSE Limited
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Kind Attn: Manager-Corporate Relationship

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding Publication of 15th Annual General Meeting (AGM)Notice

This is in continuation to our communication dated December 5, 2020 wherein the Company had duly intimated to the Stock Exchange(s) about the dispatch of Annual Report of the Company for the financial year 2019-20 along with Notice calling the 15th Annual General Meeting, electronically to all the members whose Email IDs are registered with the Link Intime India Private Limited ("Registrar and Transfer Agents" of the Company) or the Depositories.

Pursuant to the applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereto, the Company had duly published the Notice of 15th Annual General Meeting in two newspapers viz. "Free Press Journal" in English and "Navshakti" (Mumbai Edition) in Marathi on December 6, 2020.

Please find enclosed copies of above stated Newspaper Advertisement for your information and record. You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Yours faithfully For Diligent Media Corporation Limited

Ankit Shah Company Secretary

CIN: L22120MH2005PLC151377

JHUMRI TELAIYANAGAR PARISHAD Near Bazar Samiti Koderma, Block JhumriTelaiya Dist-KodermaJharkahnd 825409

Ph no.-9939457500.

E-Mail Id-jhumritelaiyamunicipalcouncil@gmail.com

Reference No. ULB/NIT/JHUMRI TELAIYA SEPTAGE/TENDER/1912/2019/826

Dute:04-12-20 Tender Notice (2" Call) IMPORTANT INFORMATION

	1	Name of Work	Operation & Maintenance Cost. ₹ 1,82,14,953	
4 Cost of Bid Document (INR) 7 Time of Completion 6 Date of e-publication of tender 7 Document downloading start Date 8 Start date for seeking clarification 9 End date for seeking clarification 10 Pre bid meeting date, Time & Venue 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 12 12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 15-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 15-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 15-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 18 Start date for seeking clarification 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	2	Estimated Cost (INR)		
4 Cost of Bid Document (INR) 7 Time of Completion 6 Date of e-publication of tender 7 Document downloading start Date 8 Start date for seeking clarification 9 End date for seeking clarification 10 Pre bid meeting date, Time & Venue 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 12 12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 15-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 18 displaying the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	3	Bid Security (INR)	₹ 6,26,440/- (Rupees)	
comprises 9 months of construction and 3 months of defect liability period including one month of trial run and 5 years of O&M post DLP 6 Date of e-publication of tender 7 Document downloading start		Cost of Bid Document (INR)		
7 Document downloading start Date 12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 8 Start date for seeking clarification 12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 9 End date for seeking clarification 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 10 Pre bid meeting date, Time & Venue 15-12-2020, 14:00 Hrs at Chamber of Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhumriTelaiya Jharkhand - 825409. 11 Bid submission end date 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	5.	Time of Completion	comprises 9 months of construction and 3 months of defect liability period including one month of trial run and 5	
10 Document downloading start 12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 8 Start date for seeking clarification 12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 9 End date for seeking clarification 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 10 Pre bid meeting date, Time & Venue 15-12-2020, 14:00 Hrs at Chamber of Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhumriTelaiya Jharkhand	6	Date of e-publication of tender	12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	
9 End date for seeking clarification 17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 15-12-2020, 14:00 Hrs at Chamber of Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhumriTelaiya Jharkhand—825409. 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	7	Document downloading start Date		
10 Pre bid meeting date, Time & Venue 15-12-2020, 14:00 Hrs at Chamber of Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhumriTelaiya Jharkhand - 825409. 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of 12 Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	8	Start date for seeking clarification	12-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	
Pre bid meeting date, Time & Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhurmriTelaiya Jharkhand – 825409. 11 Bid submission end date Last day for the submission of Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	9	End date for seeking clarification	17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	
Last day for the submission of 12 Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	10		Office of Executive Officer, Nagar Parishad, JhumriTelaiya Jharkhand -	
Last day for the submission of 12 Bid Security, cost of bid document 19-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	11	Bid submission end date	17-12-2020, 17:00 Hrs	
		Last day for the submission of	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO A PARTY OF THE	
	13			

Complete bid document is available on website http://Jharkhandtenders.gov.in Other details can be seen in the bidding documents/Office Notice Board. Bid security 1% of Bid amount.

Executive Officer Nagar Parishad, Jhumri Telaiya

PR.NO.236824 Urban Development(20-21):D

भारत सरकार Government of India परमाणु ऊर्जा विभाग Department of Atomic Energy लय एवं भंडार निदेशालय Directorate of Purchase & Stores



DILIGENT MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Marathon Futurex, 18th Floor, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbal 400013 CIN: L22120MH2005PLC151377

Website: www.dnaindia.com Email ld: companysecretary@dnaindia.net NOTICE OF 15TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby Given that 15° Annual General Meeting of the Members of Diligent Media Corporation Limited will be held on Monday, the 28° day of December 2020 at 1.00 p.m. through Video Conferencing ("VC"). Other Audio Visual Means ("CAVM") facility provided by Central Depository Services Limited ("CDSL") to transact the business set out in the Notice convening of the AGM.

Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and no website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com E-voting: The Company is providing to the members, the facility to cast their vote(s) on the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM through remote e-voting facility ("remote e-voting through facility made available by CDSL. Members are requested to note the following:

1. The company has fixed Friday, 18" December 2020 as the "Cut Off date" to ascertain the eligibility of members to vote by remote e-voting or by e-voting at the AGM. Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date i.e. Friday, December 18, 2020 shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as e-voting on the date of the AGM.

2. The remote e-voting period shall commence from Thursday, December 24, 2020 at 9.00 a.m. and end on Sunday, December 27, 2020 at 5.00 p.m.

3. Any person who acquires shares and becomes a member after dispatch of the Notice but holding shares as on the cut-off date for remote e-voting i.e. December 18, 2020, may obtain log-in id and password by sending a request to helpdesk evoting@cdslindia.com or contact the Register of Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

4. Members present at the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and had not cast their vote through e-voting earlier and are not otherwise barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-voting system during the AGM.

Date: December 5, 2020 Place: Mumbai

4. Members present at the AGM mrough VC/OAVM facinity and had not cast their vote undustremote e-voting system during the AGM.
Process for those Shareholders whose Email addresses are not registered with the Depositories for obtaining Login Credentials for E-voting for resolutions proposed in this Notice:
- For Physical shareholders-please provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholders canned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), ADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AD

Sd/-Ankit Shah Company Secretary M No. 38529

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE IS hereby given that my client has purchased all the Plots in Gat No. 289 of villag Patan, Taluka Maval, Distri Pune. That further my client is intending to purchase the area of internal roads in the said layor internal roads in the said lay-out forming part of RAMUGADE SAHANIWAS NO. 2 SAHAKARI GRIHARCHANA SANSTHA MARYADIT. The internal roads currently held by Mr. Mahesh Tukaram Ramugade and he has assured my client that the said property is free from all encumbrances, claims and demand whatsoever.

All persons having any claim or claims against or in the said property by way of inheritance, mortgage, agreement, sale, gift, lease, lien, charge, trust, maintenance, easements or otherwise howsoever on the aforesaid property are required to make the same known in writing along with the supporting documents to undersigned at the office address within the period of 07 (Seven) days from the date hereof. Otherwise the sale shall be completed without reference to such claim or claims and the same if any will be considered as waived or abandoned.

Date: 06/12/2020

Sd/-Advocate DEEPAK RAMESH CHAUDHARY B.com, LL.B. ADVOCATE & NOTARY 'C' Ward, Justice Telang Road, Behind Mangal Residency, Lonavia-410 401. Dist. Pune Mob. 9823061383

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to a

जेन्द्रचे कतार १३ में उप-कारम (८) च्या तरतुरी सुमार कर्जदाराचे लक्ष वेपण्यात वेत आहे. मागणी मुखरेची तारीचा आणि रकक्ष विश्वकारिके परिशिष्ट षर्वन मारी, वाग्लेग्बर पहिर रोह, १९४१ - ४०००८६, पेथे देश्मीलः स्टेट, मान भागत, जेशी तमा, अपेरी शिया, ३ प्रेमजी एम फरिया, ४, प्रमान, सर्वात सीजीएयमा ति. पूर्व, महागष्ट्र येथे रोजलः (च्लाट मान मांजल, जेशी नगः, अपेरी पूर्व, वेथे देखीलाः थी-७/८, लोगान्या जनात, असरका मात्र, पाटकोसः गाव मरोक धुंबई - जेवी रगर, अंथेरे युवं, भुंबई, महाराष्ट्र (श्कूण मोजमाधित ४८६ मी. यू.) बेथे स्तित एस. इ. ४८, शिक्सा क. १, अमारोने पांच को-ऑपरेटिक, इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट सिमिटेड अमी ज्ञात सगमी सूचवा दिवांक १५.०१,२०१९ के, ६,६३,४७,२०७,७० (रुपये सहा करोड तेसह लाख नेपाळीस हकार दोवले सात आणि सत्तर पैसे बात) \$4.02.20ts रोबी प्रधाने इयारत पर्याट का. १३४ मध्यें का ४८ चे ते सर्व धाग आणि विधाग लयः १७, मपुवन इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, हारपु-इंडड०१३, वेथे देखीलः फ्लंट लॉट क्र. १५७, हिस्सा क्र. १, पाली क्र लाख्यमबदान मंप्रमानी, ग्रहणाः हारा परिषम, गुंबाँ, यहारपु-प्रमाः १७, मपुष्य इक्टस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, ह्यापु-४००१३, ४, अपर स्मेश इस्टेट, महाकाली केवन् (हेड, अपेरी पर्लंट क. ३ए, ३ रा मजला, निज्जाना अनिक्स, प्लॉट क्र. मागणी मूचना २३.०७.१०१८ B. 2,93,76,048.46 (स्पर्वे टोन करोड व्याच्यव लाख सञ्जीस हजार चोपन्न आणि २५७, हिस्सा क्र. ४, पाली हिल, बांद्रा पश्चिम, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५० से ते सर्व माग आणि विमाग. अठ्ठावत्र पैसे मात्र) २३.०७.२०१८ रोजीप्रमाणे संपूर्ण १० वा, ११ वा, १२ वा सजला, अन्नपूर्णा, १२ वा रोड, मागणी सूचना दिनांक: वा रोड, चेंब्र, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-वा, १२ वा मजला, अलपूर्णा, १२ वा शर्बा, राहणारः ३४/६, सिपुवाडी, हाराष्ट्र-४०००७०, ३, रबी अध्यर, 2909.9086 ह. ४,७१,४९,४९१.३० (रुपये चार चेंब्र, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग. करोड एकोणऐंशी लाख एकोणपन्नास हवार चारहो एक्याण्णव आणि तीस , संदुवाडी, चेंबूर, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-पैसे मात्र) १३.०२.२०१८ रोजीप्रमाणे. र्वालय प्लॉठ क्र. २१, मोती बाग रोड, ममोर, एस टी रोड, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-णि २६, सह इमारत देवनार अन्सीलरी प्लॉट क्र. २५ आणि २६, सह मागणी सूचना इमारत देवनार अन्सीलरी इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, देवनार, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग. 88.88.20Pm 8. 97,78,48,484.76 २. चंदन स्टोअर्सः ४ आणि ५, (स्पवे बारा करोड एकोणतीस लाख छप्पन्न हजार पाचशे पंच्याण्यव आणि र्वं, महाराष्ट्र-४०००७१, ३. करण , ५. निर्मल गरगुवाई छडवा, सर्वे व्ह सोसावटी, डीके संधू मार्ग, मुंबई, अठठावीस पैसे मात्र) ११.११.२०१७ रोजीप्रमाणे

मागणी सुचना १४.०९.२०२०

8. 9,89,64,849.94 (रुपये एक करोड एकोणपत्रास लाख शहाऐंशी हजार चारशे एकावत्र आणि पंच्याण्याव पैसे मात्र)

१०.०९.२०२० रोजीप्रमाणे

त मुलगा, राहणारः एच. क्र. ३०२, , महाराष्ट्र-४०००४९, येथे देखीलः

महाराप्ट-४०००४९. येथे देखीलः हर पार्क, जुह, पुर्चं, महाराप्ट, येथे मारा हर पार्क, जुह, पुर्चं, महाराप्ट, येथे मारा, लोखंडरात कॉम्प्लेबस समीर, विदादे गोयल यांची हर वाच्या पुलगा, तोगंदी राहणार एव. जुह, पुर्चं, महाराप्ट-४०००४१. येथे मुलगीहर पार्क, जुह, पुंचं, महाराप्ट-एक पार्टि, पुर्चं, महाराप्ट-एक पुरंचं किया प्राचं किया

फ्लॅट क्र. १ आणि गॅरेज,

पिकास्सो इमारत, स्थित येथे प्लॉट क्र. ९४(सी), टी. पी.

एस. ॥, इंद्रा नारायण रोड लगत, सांताकुझ (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००५४, महाराष्ट्र ते सर्व माग आणि विभाग

त कोशास्त्र कारोता पञ्चार हारारा हेच्यात येगो की, इक पियकर्गाशी व्यवहार कर उर्व व सहर विश्वकरीशी व व्यविकृत अधिकारी, (चे. वृष्टिया रिसर्जना एउसासी प्राथमेंट लिपिटेड) पुरीश व्याव आणि त्यावरीश

वियांकः ०४-११-२०२० टिकाणः पुंचर्त

र्विकृत अधिकारी बैक ऑफ बडोवा

डिलीजेंट मेडिया कॉपॉरेशन लिमिटेड

ाकराप्तर भावत्यां कायपहरान शिष्टास्तर । पीरणीकृत वार्वारण २ चित्र तीव्याचे पुष्टांच्य १ दंग वार्वरण, ना. म. जीवी.सार्ग, रोधा परेस, पुर्वत्र ५० = १३, सीकाराव्य १ (22120AH2005FLC151377 वेबसाइ: : www.dhainda.com देंग जावादी : companyaecretary@dhainda.net १५ जी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण संघेची सूचना

रूप यो वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण संघेची सूचना सूचना गढ़ारे रेप्पात कोते की, वित्तीवेट पेडिया कीपीशन निर्मिटेड पांच्या समामदानी १५ मी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा विकडीओ अम्पर्नित्त (बामिने) (जान आदिको सिव्युक्तस सीमा (औएवर्षिप्त) प्रार्थत सोमाना, वि. २८ विजेस, १०२० सोबी इ. १.० चा. संदूर दिप्तिहारी सर्वितेस निर्मिटेड (बीडीएसएन) द्वारे क्टानित एवीएसच्या सूचनेसम्बे विहित विधार विनिच्च करणाव्यक्तित आयोदिक बेटने आहे

प्रोजी है. १.०० मा मेंद्रल विश्वीक्रियों सर्विक्रिक (सिक्टिक्स) हो प्रशासन प्रजीपन प्रजीपन प्रतिप्रकार प्रस्केत केरी आहे.
केरण कायल, २०१६ (अंबर) प्रजा हाम तायुक्ति, अंतर्गत व विषय अनुसार व सीन्युरिटीज अंन्द्र एसर्थन बोर्ड आहे.
केरण कायल, २०१६ (अंबर) प्रजा हाम तायुक्ति, अंतर्गत व विषय अनुसार व सीन्युरिटीज अंन्द्र एसर्थन बोर्ड आहे.
विकार (सूची अनिवार्यों मा विश्वीक्ष्य आवश्यकात) विविचयन २०१५ अनुसार सहजावन सामन्य सम्बुद्धार अ.
केर्ड /२०१० १९ (१९०० २० ४०) १९०० १६. ८० १६ छोर, २०२० १९ प्रोक्ति, २०२० ४० ५ प्रेर २०० अनुसार सामन्य अनुस्तर अ.
केर्ड /२०१० १९ १९०० २० १९०० १९०० १६. १० १९ अनुसार कार्यक्री माल्यकी (प्रसाध सम्बद्धार) होर तार्यकरी अन्य सामन्य सम्बद्धार अन्य सम्बद्धार विकार सम्बद्धार अन्य सम्बद्धार कार्यक्री अनुसार सम्बद्धार कार्यक्री अनुसार सम्बद्धार कार्यक्री सम्बद्धार होर तार्यकरी अन्य सम्बद्धार विवार कार्यक्री सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार कार्यक्री अनुसार सम्बद्धार विवार कार्यक्री सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार विवार कार्यक्री सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार कार्यक्री सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार विवार सम्बद्धार विवार सम्बद्धार विवार सम्बद्धार स्थाप सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार स्थाप सम्बद्धार सम्बद्धार स्थाप सम्बद्धार सम्बद

ज्यानी त्याचे महादेव पर्याक्ष = मानदद मानक करतेत नकत त्याना सोहीयाल्यहार मुख्या उत्तरण करून दिला आह.

- करावी प्रणीप येथे परीक्ष है- महादेव या ई- महादेव मानेक महादेव करणावतील समामदांव परिवृद्ध कर समामदा है
- करावी प्रणीप येथे परीक्ष है- महादेव या ई- महादेव मानेक महादेव करणावतील समामदांव्या परिवृद्ध कर सिक्का स्वर्ण करणावतील अहें व लगाया परिवृद्ध करणावतील अहें व लगाया कि स्वर्ण करणावतील अहें व लगाया मानक संपाण विवृद्ध एवंचे प्रणाप करणावतील अहें व लगाया है मानदिव समामदांव्या स्वर्ण करणावतील अहें व लगाया मानक संपाण विवृद्ध एवंचे अहें व लगाया है है करणावतील समामदांव्या स्वर्ण करणावतील समामदांव्या स्वर्ण करणावतील समामदांव्या है करणावतील समामदांव्या है करणावतील समामदांव्या समामदांव्या समामदांव्या समामदांव्या समामदांव्या समामदांव्या है करणावतील समामदांव्या समामदांव्या

हि, २०) हासबर, २०२० पत्र बाय -, २० वा मा त्या आह. १, एमाटा व्यक्ती ग्रंथ रोजमं स्थादन केलेले आहेत व वो सभामद्र आहे त्यांना मूचवेच्या पाडवणी पक्षात व वो रोजमं भागक आहे व निर्धारित नारीका अनुसार परीक्ष हैं -मतदान आर्थात १८ हिमेंबर, २०२० रोजी कंपरीच्या पत्रिक्ट्र व रोजस ट्रान्सकर एजन्ट यांना संपर्क साथू राकतात या helodesk evoling@costindia.com वर विनंती पाडवून लॉगीन आपडी

व पासवर्ड प्राप्त करू राकतात. ४ समासर प्रगीपमध्ये वर्षियों /ऑएकीएम मार्कत उपस्थित ग्रह राकतात परंतु पारेश्व ई-मतदान मार्कत त्याचे पतदान हक प्राप्त पाइनेले नातीत ते सभासद पुना मतदान करू राकत नातीत व प्रजीपम दरम्यान ई-मतदान प्रणाली मार्कत सवदानास पात्र असतीत.

पार असर्गतनः सदर सुवयेष्य प्रस्तावित इरावांवर हैं –पत्रदानकरिता लोगीन क्रेडेशिअल्स प्राप्त करण्याकरिता दिपाँडिस्टीक वर्ण्डमास त्र्यांचे हेमेल आपको नोंदणीकृत नहीं आदेत असरा भागपासक वांच्याकरिता प्रक्रिया : प्रत्यक्ष स्वरूपातील मान्यापक वांचरिता – कंपनी वा आरटीर यांना देनेल कतन companyaovolusy@comindia.nat ai mth.bagodos@phokinona.co.in वा आवश्यक ट्राइते वसे क्षेत्रिकों क्र., माणासक वार्ष ना वह, ठीका क्यापणव

वा mt.hepdesk@inkinime.co.in वा आवायण रहताये वसे फोलिओ क., भागपात्व वांचे नाव, रोआर प्रमाणक वांची संक प्रश (पुरील व मागिल), चैव (वैन कांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश), आगा (आपात कांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश), भागपा (आपात कांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश), माना (आपात कांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश) वांची प्रत करंची वा आरटीए वांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश), आपात (आपात कांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश) वांची प्रत करंची वा आरटीए वांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश) वांची प्रत करंची वा आरटीए वांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश) वांची प्रत करंची वा आरटीए वांची संक्य अटेस्टेड सर्केट प्रश) वांची प्रत करंची वा आरटीए वांची संक्य कांची कांची कांची वा सरक्ष वांची करंची कांची कांची वा सरक्ष वांची वांची कांची कांची वा सरक्ष वांची वांची कांची वा सरक्ष वांची कांची वांची व

दिनांकः ५ डिसेंबर, २०२० ठिकाण : मुंबई

मिळकर निर्विधाद व बोजाविसहित असल्याचा परमार देकन आपले अर्थात में आपता के अर्थात के अर शाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत कायदेशी। पुराव्यासकट आपली लेखी हरकत आमचे तर्वालय ११७/१२२, सत्यम शिवम गांपींग सेंटर, पहिला माळा, नालासोपाग (प), ता. वसई, बि. पालधर, येथे सादर केली पाहिजे अन्यवा कोणाची काहीच हरकत नाही व हरकत हक्के असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आला आहे असे समजून पुढील व्यवहार पुर्ण केला जाईल, ही नॉद च्याबी.

ि 0€/१२/२०२0, पेन वकील ॲन्ड सन्सकरिता अँड. बेन्सन विल्यम पेन

बेलट पेगर मार्फत मतदानाथी सु दूरस्थ ई-भवदानामार्गत त्याचे ज्या समासदांची एखीएकपूर्वी दूर शकतात पांतु पुन्ता त्यांचे साददा कोणीही व्यवकात सम्बेती सुवा कोणीही व्यवकात स्था हिम्म येथे विनंती पाटबुद चुक्त आपर्ड ज्या प्टबलीवी नांचे कट ऑफ असलेले लाभकारी मालकांचे र्य ई-मतदानाची सुविधा ग्रेण्यासार्व

Edelweiss इ-लिलाव Asset Reconstruction विक्री सूचना

ASSET RECONSTUCTION

सिक्युद्रिटायम्भाग अंग्रह रिक-स्ट्रुकान आँच कावनाविषक अंग्रेटस् अंग्रह रूप्ट्रिट्स्ट्रुकान आँच कावनाविषक अंग्रेटस् अंग्रह रूप्ट्रुक्त रूप्ट्रुक्त आँच रूप्ट्रुक्त अंग्रह रूप्ट्रुक्त राज्या वार्षक राज्या वार्षक राज्या अंग्रह रूप्ट्रुक्त राज्या रा

कर्ज खाते क्र.	कर्जदार/सह-कर्जदाराधे	ट्रस्ट नाव	वंदेचे गय, खाते क्रमान्द आसि	रक्त
	418		आवर्षक्रमाति क्षेत्र	Subo a
(140- (140- (140- (140- (140-	थी, नाबिल नासिर होख (कर्नदार) सी, स्वीना नासिर होख (सर-कर्नदार)	इस्त्रामधी- दूस्ट- समग्री-३०१	आपनीआपनीआप जेंच ति., वीषय पीट ०००१०५१दिश्वर आपनीआपनी०००००४	T. \$5.0

मिळकतीचे वर्णनः वारे स्वा प्रापपंचावतीच्या हरीतील वेचे हिस्सा क्र. ४/पर्सट क्र. ४४ वे सर्व होती वचित्र नससेले व्यक्ति वृंद्रण प्रतिदेश सीमावाद्यः उत्तरः प्रतिकृतः

१ मुंबई वेथे वरील नमूट आणि देव असे ट्रस्टब्स नाकारील का २ इअरचे साटािकरणाचे शेवटचे दिनाक ३ बोलीचे सादािकरणाकरिता ठिकाण ४ दित्तावाचे ठिकाण (दिस्तावाचे वेबसा